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Telman Nusratoghlu, head of the Department of History and Archeology, on 

Azerbaijani and Turkish TV channels 

On December 7, 2022, the head of Khazar University History and Archeology 

Department, Telman Nusratoghlu, was a guest on the joint broadcast of 

Azerbaijan's AZTV and Turkey's Haber Global channels, and made a wide comment 

on the joint military drill of the Azerbaijani-Turkish armies, the recent situation in 

the South Caucasus, Iran's hostile policy against Azerbaijan, and the activities of 

Russian peacekeepers in Karabakh. 

Along with these televisions, on ARB 24 channel, Telman Nusratoglu talked about 

the Russian peacekeepers' refusal to let Azerbaijani journalists into Khankendi, the 

visit of the Azerbaijani ecological delegation to Khojaly and Khankendi, the process 

of restoring the sovereignty of the Azerbaijani state over Khojavend, Khojaly and 

Khankendi. 

 

Tarix və Arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlunun Azərbaycan 

və Türkiyə telekanallarında çıxışı 

2022-ci il dekabrın 7-də Xəzər Universiteti Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin 

müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlu Azərbaycanın AZTV və Türkiyənin Haber Global 

kanallarının müştərək yayımına qonaq olmuş, Azərbaycan-Türkiyə ordularının 

birlikdə həyata keçirdiyi hərbi təlimlər, Cənubi Qafqazda yaranan son durum, İranın 

Azərbaycana qarşı həyata keçirdiyi düşmənçilik siyasəti, Rusiya sülhməramlılarının 

Qarabağdakı fəaliyyəti mövzusunda geniş şərh vermişdir. 

Bu televiziyalarla bərabər ARB 24 kanalında Telman Nüsrətoğlu Rusiya 

sülhməramlılarının Azərbaycan jurnalistlərini Xankəndiyə buraxmamaq durumu, 

Azərbaycan ekologiya heyətinin Xocalı və Xankəndiyə səfəri, Azərbaycan dövlərinin 

Xocavənd, Xocalı və Xankəndi üzərindəki suverenliyini bərba etmək prosesi ilə bağlı 

danışmışdır. 
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